
Samuel Benn Tuesday 1/06/2021 Sivan 21, 5781
Abraham Machlin Tuesday 1/06/2021 Sivan 21, 5781
Albert (Bertie) Phillips Tuesday 1/06/2021 Sivan 21, 5781
Solomon Shur Tuesday 1/06/2021 Sivan 21, 5781
Eric Finkelstein Wednesday 2/06/2021 Sivan 22, 5781
Diana Freilich Wednesday 2/06/2021 Sivan 22, 5781
Hope Schwartz Wednesday 2/06/2021 Sivan 22, 5781
Morris Leo Silbert Wednesday 2/06/2021 Sivan 22, 5781
Maurice Abraham Krasenstein Thursday 3/06/2021 Sivan 23, 5781
Neil Same Thursday 3/06/2021 Sivan 23, 5781
Reuben Segal Thursday 3/06/2021 Sivan 23, 5781
Rose Glick Friday 4/06/2021 Sivan 24, 5781
Rhona Mierowsky Friday 4/06/2021 Sivan 24, 5781
Chaim Wilner Friday 4/06/2021 Sivan 24, 5781
Jeanne Barnett Saturday 5/06/2021 Sivan 25, 5781
Shirley Leshem Saturday 5/06/2021 Sivan 25, 5781
Adin Stamelman Saturday 5/06/2021 Sivan 25, 5781
Harry Beinart Sunday 6/06/2021 Sivan 26, 5781
Freda Goldstein Sunday 6/06/2021 Sivan 26, 5781
Zipora Crewe Monday 7/06/2021 Sivan 27, 5781
Colin Shur Monday 7/06/2021 Sivan 27, 5781
Joan Philipa Blank Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Bertha Edelman Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Morrie Erlich Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Kate Landau Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Huskel London Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Sonia Rosham Tuesday 8/06/2021 Sivan 28, 5781
Samuel Adler Wednesday 9/06/2021 Sivan 29, 5781
Imre Dov Urban Friday 11/06/2021 Tammuz 1, 5781
Jacob Solomon Levin Saturday 12/06/2021 Tammuz 2, 5781
Devorah Levy Saturday 12/06/2021 Tammuz 2, 5781
Myer Walters Saturday 12/06/2021 Tammuz 2, 5781
Kurt Ehrenfeld Sunday 13/06/2021 Tammuz 3, 5781
Aaron Willner Sunday 13/06/2021 Tammuz 3, 5781
Juda (Jack) Cohen Monday 14/06/2021 Tammuz 4, 5781
Reginald Cohen Monday 14/06/2021 Tammuz 4, 5781
Romy Erin Dwosh Monday 14/06/2021 Tammuz 4, 5781
Nissan Mossenson Monday 14/06/2021 Tammuz 4, 5781
Leon Bell Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Ida Finkelstein Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Harry Gilovitz Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Simon Holman Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Benjamin Lewin Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Hyman Barnett Lieberman Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Golda Rose Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Benzion Sharp Tuesday 15/06/2021 Tammuz 5, 5781
Haim Benn Wednesday 16/06/2021 Tammuz 6, 5781
Victoria Sharbanee Wednesday 16/06/2021 Tammuz 6, 5781
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Zelda Pearlman Thursday 17/06/2021 Tammuz 7, 5781
Lazarus (Leslie) Sandler Thursday 17/06/2021 Tammuz 7, 5781
Bertha Wolfson Thursday 17/06/2021 Tammuz 7, 5781
Shaul Cohen Friday 18/06/2021 Tammuz 8, 5781
Yechiel Dove Friday 18/06/2021 Tammuz 8, 5781
Manasseh Brostek Saturday 19/06/2021 Tammuz 9, 5781
John Lewy Sunday 20/06/2021 Tammuz 10, 5781
David Bensky Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Olga Burns Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Leon Haskin Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Sonia Metz Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Aimee Redibaum Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Zalman Roseman Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
David Schenberg Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Louis Isaac Scop Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Reuben Steinberg Monday 21/06/2021 Tammuz 11, 5781
Sarah Rose Bagg Tuesday 22/06/2021 Tammuz 12, 5781
Dolly Gunzburg Tuesday 22/06/2021 Tammuz 12, 5781
Lynette Kooperman Tuesday 22/06/2021 Tammuz 12, 5781
Morris Salem Shamoon Tuesday 22/06/2021 Tammuz 12, 5781
Benjamin Meyers Wednesday 23/06/2021 Tammuz 13, 5781
Harry Rhine Wednesday 23/06/2021 Tammuz 13, 5781
Minnie Esme Simenson Wednesday 23/06/2021 Tammuz 13, 5781
Michael Jacobs Thursday 24/06/2021 Tammuz 14, 5781
Leja Bursztyn Friday 25/06/2021 Tammuz 15, 5781
Shayna Kruger Friday 25/06/2021 Tammuz 15, 5781
Salim Shamoon Friday 25/06/2021 Tammuz 15, 5781
Gabriel Karstaedt Saturday 26/06/2021 Tammuz 16, 5781
Samuel Metz Saturday 26/06/2021 Tammuz 16, 5781
Sassoon Mordechai Saturday 26/06/2021 Tammuz 16, 5781
Roy Midalia Sunday 27/06/2021 Tammuz 17, 5781
Rachel Minski Sunday 27/06/2021 Tammuz 17, 5781
Aaron Saul Robin Sunday 27/06/2021 Tammuz 17, 5781
Abraham Roup Sunday 27/06/2021 Tammuz 17, 5781
Ivan Kent Monday 28/06/2021 Tammuz 18, 5781
Janie Lazarus Monday 28/06/2021 Tammuz 18, 5781
Julia Roberman Monday 28/06/2021 Tammuz 18, 5781
Hellen Shibathai Saddik Monday 28/06/2021 Tammuz 18, 5781
Ben Sandler Monday 28/06/2021 Tammuz 18, 5781
Bertha Saunders Tuesday 29/06/2021 Tammuz 19, 5781
Zara Yetta Kawalsky Wednesday 30/06/2021 Tammuz 20, 5781
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